e RED
& ROOSTER

LEADING IN POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

36V IMPULSE WRENCH 1/2" SHUT-OFF

RRI-BIM80TLV

RED ROOSTER Cordless shut-off impulse wrench. High tightening speed combined
with good accuracy. No reaction forces during the tightening process. Brushless
motor for long motor life and high efficiency. No tightening functionality when
battery charge is low, thus process safety improves. Very well suited in areas
where cables and hoses impede handling flexibility of tools, such as interiors of
cars, coaches and trains.

Characteristics:

 Brushless motor

o Lithium-lon battery (choice for 2,5 Ah or 5,0 Ah capacity)

o LED status indicates: Reverse, OK, NG, Battery low

¢ Torque adjustable

¢ Fine-tuning on hardness of the joint, electronically

e Variable speed control with non-contact trigger

Related products
B74SC180B

Programmer

-
H__F
. .

Related accessories
31084-360F

‘ 36V Charger
61022-TH005

ﬂ Tool Holder
BB360D-325
36V 2.5Ah Battery, Li-ion

BB360F-350
‘ 36V 5.0Ah Li-ion Battery

Specifications

Brand

Square Drive

Bolt capacity (mm)

RPM

Torque (Nm)

Weight w/o battery (kg)
mm A

mm B

Battery voltage (Volt)
Battery type Li-ion....(Ah)
Safety standard

Vibration standard
Vibration value (m/s?)
Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)
Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))
Sound power (dB(A))
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))
EAN

RedRoosterindustrial
1/2"

10 -12

6800

55 - 80

1,57

222

286

36

25/5,0

EN ISO 11148-6
EN IS0 28927-2
3,58

15

1S0 15744

78,9

89,9

3
8717981461370

A




