

36V IMPULSE WRENCH 1/2" SHUT-OFF RRI-BIM80TLV

RED ROOSTER Cordless shut-off impulse wrench. High tightening speed combined with good accuracy. No reaction forces during the tightening process. Brushless motor for long motor life and high efficiency. No tightening functionality when battery charge is low, thus process safety improves. Very well suited in areas where cables and hoses impede handling flexibility of tools, such as interiors of cars, coaches and trains.

Characteristics:

- Brushless motor
- Lithium-Ion battery (choice for 2,5 Ah or 5,0 Ah capacity)
- LED status indicates: Reverse, OK, NG, Battery low
- Torque adjustable
- Fine-tuning on hardness of the joint, electronically
- Variable speed control with non-contact trigger

Related products



B74SC180B Programmer

Related accessories



31084-360F





61022-TH005

Tool Holder

BB360D-325

36V 2.5Ah Battery, Li-ion



BB360F-350 36V 5.0Ah Li-ion Battery



Specifications

Brand	RedRoosterIndustrial
Square Drive	1/2"
Bolt capacity (mm)	10 - 12
RPM	6800
Torque (Nm)	55 - 80
Weight w/o battery (kg)	1,57
mm A	222
mm B	286
Battery voltage (Volt)	36
Battery type Li-ion(Ah)	2,5 / 5,0
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-6
Vibration standard	EN ISO 28927-2
Vibration value (m/s²)	3,58
Vibration uncertainty (m/s²)	1,5
Sound standard	ISO 15744
Sound pressure (dB(A))	78,9
Sound power (dB(A))	89,9
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))	3
EAN	8717981461370

